WEB
04/2021
WEB
04/2021 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
Stainless steel Worm and wheel motorgearbox
Supporting feet RFV-FP
(tome  p.326)

94
ØP ØM ØN
ØD
95
170
(4)M8x10
136
112
stainless
steel
Suitable for
the food industry
Part number Maxi. Torque at Reduction Self locking Prix
71B14 flange 80B14 flange 90B14 flange 1400t/min (Nm) ration output Uni.
- - RFV63-7,5-90B14/SS 120 7,5 No 874,23 F
- - RFV63-10-80B14/SS 112 10 No 874,23 F
- RFV63-15-80B14/SS RFV63-15-80B14/SS 120 15 No 874,23 F
- RFV63-20-80B14/SS RFV63-20-90B14/SS 112 20 Not defined 874,23 F
- RFV63-25-80B14/SS - 126 25 Not defined 874,23 F
- RFV63-30-80B14/SS - 139 30 Yes 874,23 F
RFV63-40-71B14/SS RFV63-40-80B14/SS - 131 40 Yes 874,23 F
RFV63-50-71B14/SS RFV63-50-80B14/SS - 122 50 Yes 874,23 F
RFV63-60-71B14/SS - - 114 60 Yes 874,23 F
RFV63-80-71B14/SS - - 104 80 Yes 874,23 F
RFV63-100-71B14/SS - - 96 100 Yes 874,23 F